

Claridon Township  
 Contract CLA-504-12  
 Estimate: \$70,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Aldenshire Drive, TR 504  
 Bid Opening - May 14, 2012

Ronyak Paving, Inc.  
 PO Box 567  
 Burton, OH 44021

Kokosing Construction  
 13700 McCracken Rd.  
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$1,070.00	\$1,070.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	50.0	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
3	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	750	Gal.	\$2.50	\$1,875.00	\$2.00	\$1,500.00
4	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	165.0	C.Y.	\$130.00	\$21,450.00	\$145.00	\$23,925.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, (Driveways)	15.0	C.Y.	\$140.00	\$2,100.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	200.0	C.Y.	\$135.00	\$27,000.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00
7	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$2,530.00	\$2,530.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
8	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), APP	65.0	C.Y.	\$35.00	\$2,275.00	\$35.00	\$2,275.00
9	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
10	644	Stop Line, As Per Plan	20.0	L.F.	\$23.00	\$460.00	\$23.00	\$460.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$60,210.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$68,710.00</b>